
ELA

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for 
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

DC s

ELA

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for 
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

D ateN ame C lass

Real Life Reading: Timetable

Page 30

Train Timetable 
� Effective from October 1, 2007.
� It is recommended you always confirm times before traveling. Train services are

subject to variation, especially on weekends (such as for maintenance work) and
public holidays.

Don Valley to Lycott: Monday to Friday

All stops Express� All stops Express�� All stops All stops

Don Valley 6:00 6:05 6:15 7:20 6:30 7:00

Tidyemon 6:03 6:18 6:33 7:03

Cambridge 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:15

Croydon � 6:30 6:20 6:45 7:35 7:00 7:30

Lydon 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:50

Richmond 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:20

Waverly 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:25

Blackburn 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:55

Whittlesea � 8:07 7:20 8:22 8:35 8:37 9:07

Westfield 8:13 8:28 8:43 9:13

Wanden 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:29

Queens Park 8:51 9:06 9:21 9:51

Garden City 9:34 8:25 9:49 9:40 10:04 10:34

Belmont 9:46 10:01 10:16 10:46

Bell Park 10:01 10:16 10:31 11:01

Doverton 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:34

Gibson 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:48

Lycott 11:00 9:20 11:15 10:35 11:30 12:00

� Change for the North Windsor Line
� Change for the Willis Line 
� No bicycles allowed
� This service does not run on Public Holidays
Validate your ticket before you travel
$5 All day ticket
$2.40 Adult one way (all stops)
$1.50 Adult two stops 
$1.40 Under 17 and concession (tickets must be purchased with valid proof of identity) 
Children under 5 travel free
Monthly Adult ticket $80 (all stops)
Ticket refunds can be made at Head Office ‘Interlink Transport’ 45 Collins Street, City 

Train Timetable
Name Class Date

Please               or                 to   download

the printable version of this worksheet

Sign In Sign Up

https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/#login
https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/become-a-member


ELA

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for 
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

DC s

ELA

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for 
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

D ateN ame C lass

Real Life Reading: Timetable

Page 31

Train Timetable 1
1. What time does the first train leave from Don Valley?

2. What time does the last train leave from Don Valley?

3. What does ‘All Stops’ mean?

4. What does ‘Express Service’ mean?

5. How long does the Express Service take to reach Lycott from Don Valley?

6. How much quicker is the Express Service from the normal ‘All Stops’ service?

7. Not everyone can use the Express Service. Why not?

8. What station do I have to stop off if I want to use the Willis Line?

How do you know?

9. Who do you think would mostly use the train service in the morning before 9 o’clock?

10. If I left Croydon at 6:30, what time
would I arrive at Bell Park?

11. If I left Whittlesea at 8:37, what time
would I arrive at Gibson?

12. What is the quickest time it takes to get
from Croydon to Garden City?

13. How much would it cost an adult to go
from Doverton to Lycott?

Don Valley

Name Class Date

Please               or                 to   download

the printable version of this worksheet

Sign In Sign Up

https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/#login
https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/become-a-member


ELA

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for 
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

DC s

ELA

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for 
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

D ateN ame C lass

Real Life Reading: Timetable

Name:

Page 32

Train Timetable 2
14. How much would it cost an adult to go from Blackburn to Belmont?

15. Why don’t you think they allow bicycles on the 7:20 Express Service?

16. List two places where you might find this train timetable:

17. This timetable is written in 24 hour time. Why?

18. Why do you think anyone would want a refund?

19. Trains are a quick way to travel. List the different ways people can travel:

20. Have you ever traveled on a train before? Write two paragraphs about your trip in
the train. If so, when and where were you going? Who did you travel with? Did you
enjoy it?

Name Class Date

Please               or                 to   download

the printable version of this worksheet

Sign In Sign Up

https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/#login
https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/become-a-member


ELA

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for 
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

DC s

ELA

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for 
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

D ateN ame C lass

Real Life Reading: Timetable

Page 31

Train Timetable 1
1. What time does the first train leave from Don Valley?

2. What time does the last train leave from Don Valley?

3. What does ‘All Stops’ mean?

4. What does ‘Express Service’ mean?

5. How long does the Express Service take to reach Lycott from Don Valley?

6. How much quicker is the Express Service from the normal ‘All Stops’ service?

7. Not everyone can use the Express Service. Why not?

8. What station do I have to stop off if I want to use the Willis Line?

How do you know?

9. Who do you think would mostly use the train service in the morning before 9 o’clock?

10. If I left Croydon at 6:30, what time
would I arrive at Bell Park?

11. If I left Whittlesea at 8:37, what time
would I arrive at Gibson?

12. What is the quickest time it takes to get
from Croydon to Garden City?

13. How much would it cost an adult to go
from Doverton to Lycott?

Don Valley

6:00

10:01

11:18

$1.50

2 hours & 5 minutes (Express)

7:00

The train will stop at every train station.

The train will stop at selected stops only.

The train does not stop at all stations and might not have their stop.

People wanting to get to work quicker.

The symbol key shows the change for Willis is at Croydon.

3 hours & 15 minutes

Croydon

1 hour and 45 minutes

Name Class Date

Please               or                 to   download

the printable version of this worksheet

Sign In Sign Up

https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/#login
https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/become-a-member


ELA

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for 
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

DC s

ELA

© Copyright NewPath Learning. All Rights Reserved.  Permission is granted for the purchaser to make copies for 
non-commercial educational purposes only.  Visit us at www.newpathworksheets.com

D ateN ame C lass

Real Life Reading: Timetable

Name:

Page 32

Train Timetable 2
14. How much would it cost an adult to go from Blackburn to Belmont?

15. Why don’t you think they allow bicycles on the 7:20 Express Service?

16. List two places where you might find this train timetable:

17. This timetable is written in 24 hour time. Why?

18. Why do you think anyone would want a refund?

19. Trains are a quick way to travel. List the different ways people can travel:

20. Have you ever traveled on a train before? Write two paragraphs about your trip in
the train. If so, when and where were you going? Who did you travel with? Did you
enjoy it?

$2.40

Answers will vary but maybe too busy and/or lack of room on the train.

Answers will vary.

Train station, newspaper, public library

To avoid any confusion over 12 hour clocks.

Answers will vary but could include, train not running on time

or not running at all.

Could include: car, train, bus, tram, plane, horse, boat, bicycle, scooter,

motorbike, skateboard, row boat, etc.

Name Class Date

Please               or                 to   download

the printable version of this worksheet

Sign In Sign Up

https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/#login
https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/become-a-member

